NATIONAL Assessment Centr	e Services. (wit a serios)	MMA44905309	7'
Dute In: 24/00/2019 15:00	Jeb description	Date & Time Completed	. Done by
RETNOSAPATINGHOOD XXX	SAS c-filing		
Veh No- S(4, 616 B	E-mail (bjode shir, Ale shir	,,	
0.0 A: 24 6 (89C) DE	I-Motor Claim Form	7.	
On Call I have a Coul	I-Motor W/O (Winis: OD	2hts, TP 4brs); ; ; ;	
OD (TP) / Reporting Only	I-Photo Uploaded		
·	Assessment/Survey Repu	rt	~.
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Pax/Ha	nd to Owner/Wksp	The second secon
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (TO SHAPE OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COL	Faxt 1
TP Particulars: Veh No:	18:30(9C . IN	C(,)/Non-INC().	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:	
Policy No: () Pe	riod: () Cover Type: (
Confirmed by : (· Dates.	Tliner)
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est. Status (WO): N:	0-20%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-	100%]
The property of the first of the property of t	Warranty: YES ()/NO ((_)	
Execus: (\$ ') Londing: \$1,0	000 () / \$2,000 ()	Washing August Award Carlots	मधर्क हरा ।
General trainful state is a probable to the state of the	"完成果是在表型更新的的。"	HEID TO CALLED AND TO THE CALLED AND	2800H 1811-1-1
() Walk-In Customar : Customer's Info		& Strictly NO Pater of Teperior	
() Total Loss Case : to c-mail Insur		Towing Co: (·
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice	e: YES()/NO()	110WING CO.	NYOWENESC WEST
remineration as entitles continues		What plus status admines of	Synk Politicuopa
	Courtesy Car ()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(·)		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$	3000] ()		
Injurý r	······································		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			PERSONAL -
The Landbook and Desirable Landbook Desirable Lands almost V	ADVENTURE SHAPE OF THE STATE OF		
			
	!		1
1/2/00/2007	A TRUBBAN		Daniel Statistic West plice
N91903007	· Sinvoice	用使用指的智能。比较数据系统	ALTO ALUE IN MARCHINE
stantine integrative of the second	THE DATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	eldent Reporting (530); INC	(350)
Driver/Owner:	2) TF: To	How-Through Survey	\$120
	A Leve - II.	llow-Through Survey (Resurvey) mine egalost INC Only (wef 10 Jin 2	\$30
Contact No:	6) TR: R:	-lamestion	\$73 \$160
Darnaged Portion:	7) NI ; Id	Additional Services:+	
	on!		
C Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):	HEART O WIN THE D	apeli Co-ordination CENEURS	519 100 010-01-
	The state of the s	art Repair Inspection V / Collect Excess Consultantion	35
A dailte stable and stable sta	TEN!	1) 1 TP (Noin INC) * patinisting and	THE THE
[4]	(9) N12: 10 Involve d	den Mobile Fee Charg	- Linguis
2/3		red Charg	- TRUE TO 3

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

Elast and a second a second and	F 8 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	24/04/2019 15:00
Date Of Accident	24/04/2019 12:20
Exact Location Of Accident	CLEMENTI AVENUE 2 CARPARK
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLE2916B
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	SEE SUAT LAY JERALDINE
NRIC No	S1818730B
Email Address	JERISEE@HOTMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-83680699
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-83680699
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	NISSAN
Model	NOTE
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	CAR WAS PARKED
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	A 71542106 QMY
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	SEE SUAT LAY JERALDINE
NRIC No	S1818730B
Date Of Birth	14/05/1967
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	20/12/1990
Driving Experience	28 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS
Sender	FEMALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-83680699
ax Number	

OTHERS-83680699

JERISEE@HOTMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 342 CLEMENTI AVENUE

#02-182

Postcode

120342

OWNER

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

0

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJR3049C

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

ERIC TAY

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

96743347

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Page 2 of 13

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My Insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 24141

1.30 pm

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

«Name:

NRIC/FIN No.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 34/4119 2-30 pm

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

NRIC/FIN No.:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	1. DETAILS OF V	ĒНIСІВ			
	alvehicle N	LIMBER. C	LE 2916	4 B	94 B B 14 41
	b)INSURANCE	E COMPANY	LICTA	, ,	_
	D)POLICY NU		MAZA	7	-
			LIENCOVE / TIME	D Dinne (ride	n n a new cone a vi iceri
	DIMAKE I MC	DEL ALL	SAN NO	D PARIT / THIN	D PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
					DRCYCLE / OTHERS)
	g) VEHICLE C	ATEGORY IPE	IVATE COM	MEDCIAL / NO	TOPOVOLEI
	h)PURPOSE O	FUSING AT A	CCIDENT TIME	E: Privat	TORCTCLE)
	DARE YOU'CL	AIMING LIND	FR YOUR OWN	NINSURANCE (VEC NION
	IF NO, PLEAS	E STATE ITHIR	D PARTY CLAI	M / REPORTING	ESVINOTA
10	2. INSURED / PO	LICY HOLDER	or many our m	IN / NEL ON INC	J. Olivert
	A)NAME: 1				(MALE / FEMALE)
	b) NRIC/FIN/P	ASSPORT: C	19.18730	B CONT	ACT: 8368069
	c) ADDRESS:	BIK 342	Clensen	5 Ave 1	#02-182
96 63	F	512U34	2		
	· CONTINUE TO	3.d IF DRIV	ER ALSO POLIC	CY HOLDER	
WHO of passonge	DRIVER	VI	20H-76-50		
Cliveluding driver	J a)NAME:				_(MALE / FEMALE)
(0)	DINKIC/FIN/FA	ASSPORT:		CONT	ACT:
(2)	c/ADDRESS:				
	*d) DATE OF BIF	RTM-1141	AT 1967	NDD/IIII OVV	-
+1	e)OCCUPATIO			TOOMANTEL	A il ye
	DATE OF DR	IVING PAC	0 101	Dec. 1991)	
4	. WAS DRIVER	AN EMPLOY	EE OF THE IN		MPANY? (YES (NO)
	IF NO, RELAT	IONSHIP OF	THE DRIVER	WITH INSUR	ED:
5	a)WEATHER CO				
		CF KORY VV			
	b)ROAD SURFA	The state of the s	VET / OTHERS_		
6.	b)road surfa Was anybody	INJURED (YE	ES / ((Q))		
6.	b)ROAD SURFA WAS ANYBODY a)REPORTED TO	Y INJURED (YE	ES / (10)		
6. 7.	b)ROAD SURFA WAS ANYBODY G)REPORTED TO IF YES, PLEASE	Y INJURED (YE D POLICE (YE E STATE WHIC	ES / ((Q))		
6 7,	b)ROAD SURFA WAS ANYBODY G)REPORTED TO IF YES, PLEASE THIRD PARTY VE	Y INJURED (YE D POLICE (YE E STATE WHIC EHICLE	ES / ((O)) IS /(NO) ICH POLICE STA	ITION:	
6.7. No of passinger	b)ROAD SURFA WAS ANYBODY O)REPORTED TO IF YES, PLEASE THIRD PARTY VE O) VEHICLE N	Y INJURED (YE D POLICE (YE E STATE WHIC EHICLE UMBER: _ S J	ES / (101) IS / (100) IN POLICE STA	ITION:	
6.7. No of passinger	b) ROAD SURFA WAS ANYBODY O) REPORTED TO IF YES, PLEASE THIRD PARTY VE O) VEHICLE N b) DRIVER'S N	Y INJURED (YED POLICE (YED STATE WHICE HIGHE NUMBER: SJ	ES / (101) IS / (100) IN POLICE STA	TION:	And the second s
6.7. No of passinger	b)ROAD SURFA WAS ANYBODY O)REPORTED TO IF YES, PLEASE THIRD PARTY VE O) VEHICLE N b) DRIVER'S N c) NRIC/FIN/F	PASSPORT:	ES / (101) IS / (100) IN POLICE STA	ITION:	And the second s
No of passinger Including driver	b)ROAD SURFA WAS ANYBODY OJREPORTED TO IF YES, PLEASE THIRD PARTY VE O) VEHICLE N b) DRIVER'S N c) NRIC/FIN/F THIRD PARTY VE	PASSPORT:	ES / (10) S / (10) CH POLICE STA R 30 49	C MODE	ACT: 96743347
8. No of passinger Including driver () No of passinger	b)ROAD SURFA WAS ANYBODY O)REPORTED TO IF YES, PLEASE THIRD PARTY VE O) VEHICLE N b) DRIVER'S N c) NRIC/FIN/F THIRD PARTY VE d) VEHICLE N	PASSPORT:_	ES / (10) S / (10) CH POLICE STA R 30 49	C MODE	ACT: 96743347
8. No of passinger Inducting driver () No of passinger	b)ROAD SURFA WAS ANYBODY O)REPORTED TO IF YES, PLEASE THIRD PARTY VE O) VEHICLE N O) DRIVER'S N THIRD PARTY VE THIRD PARTY VE O) VEHICLE N O) VEHICLE N O) DRIVER'S N	POLICE (YESTATE WHICE STATE WHICE UMBER: STATE WHICE WHICE STATE WHICE STATE WHICE STATE WHICE STATE WHICE STATE WHICE STATE WHICE WHITE STATE WHICE WHITE STATE WHITE STATE WHITE STATE S	ES / (10) IS / (10)	TION:MODE	ACT: 96743347
8. No of passinger Including driver () 9. No of passinger	b)ROAD SURFA WAS ANYBODY O)REPORTED TO IF YES, PLEASE THIRD PARTY VE O) VEHICLE N O) DRIVER'S N THIRD PARTY VE THIRD PARTY VE O) VEHICLE N O) VEHICLE N O) DRIVER'S N	POLICE (YESTATE WHICE STATE WHICE UMBER: STATE WHICE WHICE STATE WHICE STATE WHICE STATE WHICE STATE WHICE STATE WHICE STATE WHICE WHITE STATE WHICE WHITE STATE WHITE STATE WHITE STATE S	ES / (10) S / (10) CH POLICE STA R 30 49	TION:MODE	ACT: 96743347
No of passinger Including driver	b)ROAD SURFA WAS ANYBODY O)REPORTED TO IF YES, PLEASE THIRD PARTY VE O) VEHICLE N O) DRIVER'S N THIRD PARTY VE THIRD PARTY VE O) VEHICLE N O) VEHICLE N O) DRIVER'S N	POLICE (YESTATE WHICE STATE WHICE UMBER: STATE WHICE WHICE STATE WHICE STATE WHICE STATE WHICE STATE WHICE STATE WHICE STATE WHICE WHITE STATE WHICE WHITE STATE WHITE STATE WHITE STATE S	ES / (10) IS / (10)	TION:MODE	ACT: 96743347

email = jeriseen hotmail.com

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE

IDENTITY CARD NO. \$1818730B





SEE SUAT LAY JERALDINE

CHINESE 14-05-1967.

SINGAPORE



1331128





0+ 07-10-1993

APT BLK 342 CLEMENT! AVENUE 5 #02-182 SINGAPORE 120342 NRIC No. \$18187308

Date: 15/12/2015

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

PASS DATE

Motor Cars and Motor Tractors the weight of which unlacted does not exceed 2500 billograms

20 Dec 1990

NP 428A





MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 4 Sheriton Way, # 21-01, SGX Centre 2, Singapore 068807 Tel +65 6827 7888, Fax +65 6827 7800 Co. Reg. No. 200412212G GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G

Certificate of Insurance

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA)
THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA) THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION)

(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

Form M.X.1 Individual Ownership

MOTOR MAX PLUS Comprehensive

Certificate No. A 71542106 QMY

Excess: SGD500 Windscreen Excess: SGD100

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle SLE2916B

2. Name of Policyholder

See Suat Lay

- 3. Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act 15/07/2018
- Date of Expiry of Insurance 14/07/2019
- 5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

See Suat Lay

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle;

6. Limitations as to use*

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward racing pace-making reliability trial speed-testing the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

PLEASE NOTE ALL CLAIMS RELATED REPAIR CAN BE CARRIED OUT AT ANY WORKSHOP OF YOUR CHOICE OR AT ANY MSIG AUTHORISED WORKSHOP LISTED IN THE ATTACHED.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the Insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

(Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act

MSiG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Approved Insurers

for Chief Executive Officer